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Position

Sheriff

Investigator

Corporal

Lieutenant

Deputy

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Investigator

Corporal

Sergeant

Deputy

Deputy

Sergeant

Corporal

Correctional Officer
Sheriff Administrative Assistant
Deputy

Civil Officer

Evidence Technician
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Office Technician Il

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Deputy

Correctional Officer

Food Cook

Reserve Senior

Corporal

Deputy

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Total Wages

$143,228
$114,689
$113,317
$108,619
$104,058
$103,363
$102,692
$93,974
$93,862
$93,308
$92,940
$91,454
$91,320
$90,442
$81,086
$80,989
$68,737
$66,392
$65,967
$65,944
$64,813
$63,007
$57,933
$54,100
$54,052
$52,277
$42,153
$41,169
$20,543
$17,716
$17,652



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

Reserve Senior

Reserve Senior

Reserve Senior

Reserve Senior

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Reserve Senior

Reserve Senior

Reserve Senior

Public Safety Dispatcher |
Reserve

Reserve

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$16,288
$13,511
$11,628
$10,564
$9,156
$8,928
$6,867
$4,912
$2,665
$2,487
$2,388



