	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$143,228
2.	Investigator		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$114,689
3.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$113,317
4.	Lieutenant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$108,619
5.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$104,058
6.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$103,363
7.	Lieutenant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$102,692
8.	Public Safety Dispatcher III		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$93,974
9.	Investigator		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$93,862
10.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$93,308
11.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$92,940
12.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$91,454
13.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$91,320
14.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$90,442
15.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$81,086
16.	Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$80,989
17.	Sheriff Administrative Assistant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$68,737
18.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$66,392
19.	Civil Officer		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$65,967
20.	Evidence Technician		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$65,944
21.	Public Safety Dispatcher III		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$64,813
22.	Public Safety Dispatcher III		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$63,007
23.	Public Safety Dispatcher II		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$57,933
24.	Office Technician II		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$54,100
25.	Public Safety Dispatcher II		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$54,052
26.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$52,277
27.	Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$42,153
28.	Food Cook		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$41,169
29.	Reserve Senior		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$20,543
30.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$17,716
31.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$17,652

32.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$16,288
33.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$13,511
34.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$11,628
35.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$10,564
36.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$9,156
37.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$8,928
38.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$6,867
39.	Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$4,912
40.	Public Safety Dispatcher I	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$2,665
41.	Reserve	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$2,487
42.	Reserve	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$2,388